
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 24 24 122Wixey MJ WW 845 A 24
2 T: 21 23 25 25 119Heading A EE 93888 A 25
3 T: 24 25 24 22 118Coward-Holley M EE 100870 A 23
3 T: 22 23 25 24 118Scott S EE 69 A 24
5 T: 23 23 23 24 117Bovingdon M EE 126458 A 24
5 T: 21 25 25 22 117Kirk D EE 83990 A 24
5 T: 25 24 20 24 117Ling E EE 120 A 24
5 T: 24 22 23 23 117Ross E SS 5406 A 25
9 T: 24 20 24 24 116Greenwood A EE 125856 A 24
10 T: 23 25 22 20 113Hales N EE 116118 A 23
10 T: 22 20 23 23 113Killian B EE 136817 A 25
12 T: 22 21 23 23 112Dedman J EE 125284 A 23
12 T: 24 22 22 21 112Gilbert WJ EE 129152 A 23
12 T: 24 22 22 21 112Shaw M EE 112191 A 23
15 T: 21 19 23 25 107Betts T EE 129494 A 19
15 T: 21 21 19 22 107Dunne A EE 135494 A 24
17 T: 22 17 22 19 104Hall R EE 12999 A 24
18 T: 20 18 22 21 102Hyde L EE 133068 A 21
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 22 24 114Burns T EE 134537 B 21
2 T: 21 21 24 22 111Bilkiewicz M EE 125524 B 23
2 T: 22 21 21 24 111Cooper G EE 146806 B* 23
4 T: 21 23 23 20 109Westaway R EE 7462 B 22
5 T: 23 22 18 25 108Humphreys ORJ WW 2605 B 20
6 T: 24 20 22 21 107Eyston GEF EE 141455 B 20
6 T: 24 21 20 22 107Shone RC WW 2864 B 20
8 T: 20 23 21 21 106Faux M EE 117368 B 21
9 T: 21 21 22 21 105Caves NJ EE 20512 B 20
9 T: 20 23 21 21 105Jenkins PD EE 64094 B 20
11 T: 23 17 22 18 104Maunder H EE 130067 B 24
11 T: 21 22 20 21 104Patience E SS 5369 B 20
11 T: 20 22 18 22 104Robinson M EE 123755 B 22
14 T: 20 21 20 22 103Paley A EE 86856 B 20
15 T: 20 21 21 19 102Bowyer R EE 133887 B 21
16 T: 19 21 21 20 101Christie D SS 14 B 20
17 T: 19 21 18 19 100Kelsh RP EE 53699 B 23
18 T: 22 19 19 19 97Baran E EE 128268 B 18
19 T: 18 20 18 19 96Molnar DM EE 140592 B 21
19 T: 17 20 19 20 96Paley MJ EE 139723 B 20
21 T: 19 15 17 20 92Williams A EE 104633 B 21
22 T: 17 22 20 15 74Craig D EE 132521 B
23 T: 23 16 24 63Janes J EE 127334 B
24 T: 21 21Madden C EE 135871 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 22 24 22 113Carter GR EE 118210 C 23
2 T: 20 21 23 25 112Lewis RW WW 3037 C 23
3 T: 22 19 22 24 109Poolman HRJ EE 141980 C 22
4 T: 21 22 23 20 107Riley M IM 153 C 21
5 T: 23 21 19 21 106Maclennan W EE 114460 C 22
6 T: 23 23 21 19 104Miah Q EE 117424 C 18
7 T: 18 21 20 22 102Kirk LD EE 140542 C 21
8 T: 20 21 18 19 101Lunn PM EE 65793 C 23
8 T: 20 17 21 22 101Morris CJL EE 141504 C 21
10 T: 21 21 19 18 100Harvey G EE 137699 C 21
10 T: 16 19 20 22 100Toms RJ EE 3253 C 23
12 T: 17 16 21 22 96Canter W EE 141965 C 20
12 T: 25 17 18 20 96Greenwood AA EE 143487 C 16
12 T: 18 19 19 18 96Young M EE 133465 C 22
15 T: 21 18 17 19 95Handley SL EE 36789 C 20
16 T: 18 16 21 17 94Izzard DJ EE 19663 C 22
16 T: 19 21 17 17 94Taha G EE 136506 C 20
18 T: 21 17 12 19 89Cooper MH EE 71987 C 20

Scores Report
British Shooting Shotgun Series OTR - Men OTR

18/06/2022Nuthampstead Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 June 2022 15:09:34 Page 3 of 7 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 17 20 23 23 107Forrester S EE 143221 D 24
2 T: 21 19 21 20 104Davies-Hedges F EE 143817 D 23
3 T: 20 20 21 18 99Killian W EE 136818 D 20
4 T: 20 17 17 22 97Allwood D EE 137004 D 21
5 T: 19 21 16 16 93Fraser CJ SS 4509 D 21
6 T: 19 16 17 19 87Richardson RB EE 138824 D 16
7 T: 19 18 13 17 84Smith JHP EE 142414 D 17
8 T: 16 15 16 16 83Wiles D EE 145315 D* 20
9 T: 16 14 13 15 75Peyton T EE 138100 D 17
10 T: 16 15 12 17 74Welch RC EE 139651 D 14
11 T: 15 11 26Attwell J-JP EE 141790 D
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 22 24 114Burns T EE 134537 JNR 21
2 T: 22 20 23 23 113Killian B EE 136817 JNR 25
3 T: 24 22 22 21 112Gilbert WJ EE 129152 JNR 23
3 T: 20 21 23 25 112Lewis RW WW 3037 JNR 23
5 T: 22 19 22 24 109Poolman HRJ EE 141980 JNR 22
6 T: 23 22 18 25 108Humphreys ORJ WW 2605 JNR 20
7 T: 24 20 22 21 107Eyston GEF EE 141455 JNR 20
7 T: 24 21 20 22 107Shone RC WW 2864 JNR 20
9 T: 21 19 21 20 104Davies-Hedges F EE 143817 JNR 23
10 T: 20 21 21 19 102Bowyer R EE 133887 JNR 21
10 T: 20 18 22 21 102Hyde L EE 133068 JNR 21
10 T: 18 21 20 22 102Kirk LD EE 140542 JNR 21
13 T: 20 17 21 22 101Morris CJL EE 141504 JNR 21
14 T: 21 21 19 18 100Harvey G EE 137699 JNR 21
15 T: 17 16 21 22 96Canter W EE 141965 JNR 20
15 T: 25 17 18 20 96Greenwood AA EE 143487 JNR 16
15 T: 17 20 19 20 96Paley MJ EE 139723 JNR 20
18 T: 19 16 17 19 87Richardson RB EE 138824 JNR 16
19 T: 19 18 13 17 84Smith JHP EE 142414 JNR 17
20 T: 16 14 13 15 75Peyton T EE 138100 JNR 17
21 T: 16 15 12 17 74Welch RC EE 139651 JNR 14
22 T: 15 11 26Attwell J-JP EE 141790 JNR
23 T: 21 21Madden C EE 135871 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 24 24 122Wixey MJ WW 845 SNR 24
2 T: 21 23 25 25 119Heading A EE 93888 SNR 25
3 T: 24 25 24 22 118Coward-Holley M EE 100870 SNR 23
3 T: 22 23 25 24 118Scott S EE 69 SNR 24
5 T: 23 23 23 24 117Bovingdon M EE 126458 SNR 24
5 T: 21 25 25 22 117Kirk D EE 83990 SNR 24
5 T: 25 24 20 24 117Ling E EE 120 SNR 24
5 T: 24 22 23 23 117Ross E SS 5406 SNR 25
9 T: 24 20 24 24 116Greenwood A EE 125856 SNR 24
10 T: 23 25 22 20 113Hales N EE 116118 SNR 23
11 T: 22 21 23 23 112Dedman J EE 125284 SNR 23
11 T: 24 22 22 21 112Shaw M EE 112191 SNR 23
13 T: 21 21 24 22 111Bilkiewicz M EE 125524 SNR 23
13 T: 22 21 21 24 111Cooper G EE 146806 SNR 23
15 T: 21 19 23 25 107Betts T EE 129494 SNR 19
15 T: 21 21 19 22 107Dunne A EE 135494 SNR 24
15 T: 17 20 23 23 107Forrester S EE 143221 SNR 24
18 T: 23 17 22 18 104Maunder H EE 130067 SNR 24
18 T: 23 23 21 19 104Miah Q EE 117424 SNR 18
18 T: 21 22 20 21 104Patience E SS 5369 SNR 20
18 T: 20 22 18 22 104Robinson M EE 123755 SNR 22
22 T: 19 21 21 20 101Christie D SS 14 SNR 20
23 T: 20 20 21 18 99Killian W EE 136818 SNR 20
24 T: 20 17 17 22 97Allwood D EE 137004 SNR 21
24 T: 22 19 19 19 97Baran E EE 128268 SNR 18
26 T: 18 20 18 19 96Molnar DM EE 140592 SNR 21
26 T: 18 19 19 18 96Young M EE 133465 SNR 22
28 T: 19 21 17 17 94Taha G EE 136506 SNR 20
29 T: 19 21 16 16 93Fraser CJ SS 4509 SNR 21
30 T: 19 15 17 20 92Williams A EE 104633 SNR 21
31 T: 16 15 16 16 83Wiles D EE 145315 SNR 20
32 T: 17 22 20 15 74Craig D EE 132521 SNR
33 T: 23 16 24 63Janes J EE 127334 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 22 24 22 113Carter GR EE 118210 VET 23
2 T: 21 23 23 20 109Westaway R EE 7462 VET 22
3 T: 21 22 23 20 107Riley M IM 153 VET 21
4 T: 20 23 21 21 106Faux M EE 117368 VET 21
4 T: 23 21 19 21 106Maclennan W EE 114460 VET 22
6 T: 21 21 22 21 105Caves NJ EE 20512 VET 20
6 T: 20 23 21 21 105Jenkins PD EE 64094 VET 20
8 T: 22 17 22 19 104Hall R EE 12999 VET 24
9 T: 20 21 20 22 103Paley A EE 86856 VET 20
10 T: 20 21 18 19 101Lunn PM EE 65793 VET 23
11 T: 19 21 18 19 100Kelsh RP EE 53699 VET 23
11 T: 16 19 20 22 100Toms RJ EE 3253 VET 23
13 T: 22 20 18 17 99WHITE KEITH ME000954 VET 22
14 T: 21 18 17 19 95Handley SL EE 36789 VET 20
15 T: 18 16 21 17 94Izzard DJ EE 19663 VET 22
16 T: 21 17 12 19 89Cooper MH EE 71987 VET 20
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